

sbw

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

**APPEAL NO.36 OF 2017
IN
ARBITRATION PETITION NO.470 OF 2012**

Paramount Constructions ...Appellant
vs.
Essar Procurement Services Ltd. ...Respondent

Mr. Hamed Kadiani a/w Ms. Aditi Bajaj i/b. ALMT Legal for the
appellant.

**CORAM : A.S.OKA, &
A. K. MENON, JJ.**

DATE : 11th APRIL, 2017

PC.

Admit. Paper book is dispensed with.

(A. K. MENON, J.)

(A. S. OKA, J.)